1
SY88703VMicrel, Inc.
M9999-052406
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
3.3V/5V 622Mbps PECL LOW-POWER
LIMITING POST AMPLIFIER W/TTL LOS SY88703V
Rev.:  C Amendment: /0
Issue Date: May 2006

10-Pin MSOP
(K10-1)
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package Lead
Part Number Type Range Marking Finish
SY88703VKC K10-1 Commercial 703V Sn-Pb
SY88703VKCTR(1) K10-1 Commercial 703V Sn-Pb
SY88703VKG K10-1 Industrial 703V with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
SY88703VKGTR(1) K10-1 Industrial 703V with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
Note:
1. Tape and Reel.